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Name Erg R/B
Sepp Michael 24 BI
Bichler Helmut 94 Rg
Sepp Peter 30 BI
Sepp Martin 92 Rg
Friedl Glinter 32 BI
Heinzelmann Reinhard 90 Rg
Bichler Klaus 34 BI
SuBmeir Andreas 89 Rg
Chrast Sebastian 38 BI
KlaBmiiller Harald 88 Rg
Kalz Lorenz 64 BI
Chrast Anna 88 Rg
Bichler Franzi 68 BI
Bichler Antonia 86 Rg
Huber Karl 88 BI
Bichler Sabrina 84 Rg
Greiner Robert 102 BI
Chrast Alexander 83 Rg
Sepp Markus 102 BI
Schweiger Jiirgen 83 Rg
Bernhard Elena 116 Bl
Oswald Elisabeth 83 Rg

Weihnachtsschiessen 2012

Platz
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44

Name
Bichler Sebastian
Menhart Patrick
Schlemmer Martin
Greiner Alexander
Schweiger Julia
Steinberg Lutz
SuBmeir Sonja
Bichler Willi
SuBmeir Rudi
Glas Thomas
Schweiger Max
Huber Andreas
Bernhard Kerstin
Bastian Franz
Metken Georg
Sohl Roland
Greiner Roswitha
Bernhard Erwin
Rohm Thomas
Menhart Richard
Chrast Helga
Bichler Karl

Erg
131
82
134
80
139
79
142
78
163
77
75
74
69
68
67
65

63
57
56
43
39

R/B
BI
Rg
BI
Rg
BI
Rg
BI
Rg
BI
Rg
Rg
Rg

Rg
Rg
Rg
Rg
Rg
Rg
Rg
Rg
Rg
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